PRICE LIST FOR CELTIC RANGE

CELTIC SCOTTISH SMOKEY

QUARTZ RANGE

SQ4 £115.00
SQ4 £132.00
SQ6 £115.00
SQ6 £126.00
sQ7 £171.00
sQs £207.00
SQ10 £273.00
SQ11 £220.00
sQi12 £189.00
sQ19 £118.00
SQ24 £128.00
SQ25 £216.00
SQ29 £291.00
SQ29A £211.00
SQ30 £224.00
SQ31 £163.00
SQ32 £235.00
SQ33 £207.00

SQ34

£235.00

£294.00
£356.00
£262.00
£325.00
£592.00
£776.00
£876.00
£756.00
£372.00
£273.00
£457.00
£1,017.00
£939.00
£760.00
£718.00
£620.00
£835.00
£745.00
£835.00

EARRINGS
CUFFLINKS
EARRINGS
CUFFLINKS
PENDANT
KILT PIN
KILT PIN
KILT PIN
EARRINGS
EARRINGS
BROOCH
PENDANT
BROOCH
BROOCH
BROOCH
PENDANT
KILT PIN
KILT PIN
KILT PIN



