## PRICE LIST FOR CELTIC RANGE

## CELTIC SCOTTISH SMOKEY QUARTZ RANGE

SQ4	£115.00	£294.00	EARRINGS
SQ4	£132.00	£356.00	CUFFLINKS
SQ6	£115.00	£262.00	EARRINGS
SQ6	£126.00	£325.00	CUFFLINKS
SQ7	£171.00	£592.00	PENDANT
SQ9	£207.00	£776.00	KILT PIN
SQ10	£273.00	£876.00	KILT PIN
SQ11	£220.00	£756.00	KILT PIN
SQ12	£189.00	£372.00	EARRINGS
SQ19	£118.00	£273.00	EARRINGS
SQ24	£128.00	£457.00	BROOCH
SQ25	£216.00	£1,017.00	PENDANT
SQ29	£291.00	£939.00	BROOCH
SQ29A	£211.00	£760.00	BROOCH
SQ30	£224.00	£718.00	BROOCH
SQ31	£163.00	£620.00	PENDANT
SQ32	£235.00	£835.00	KILT PIN
SQ33	£207.00	£745.00	KILT PIN
SQ34	£235.00	£835.00	KILT PIN